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T-300R

Note: 

Due to continuous product updates, the product color and installation dimensions shall be subject to the actual product. The brochure is for 

reference only.

Rated power (100V)

Rated power (70V)

Frequency response

Sensitivity

Speaker unit

Protection level

Installation size (mm)

Weight

Dimensions (mm)

15W,30W

7.5W,15W

120Hz-16kHz

95dB±3dB

5.5″ full range × 1

Ip66

300mm

2.2kg

255×270×210
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